
 

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue 10pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

4 Maltesers Gift Box 400g $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

5 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

6 Oreo Cookie 128-133g $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

7 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.60 ½ $1.59 N/A

8 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 30 Aug 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.55 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

3 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.80 $6.45 $6.45 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Father's Day Half Price Gifts
1 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

2 Maltesers Gift Box 400g $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

3 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $8.26 ½ $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

4 Brut/Norsca 130g $4.25 ½ $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

5 Armor All Car Wash 1L $6.50 ½ $6.50 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Babies
1 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $8.00 $31.00 N/A

2 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $0.51 $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

3 Heinz Baby Food 110g $0.10 $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.60 ½ $1.59 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email -  T-Bone steak with Blue Cheese Butter
1 Value Buy T Bone Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue 10pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

Website Banner - Black & Gold or Comm Co ?????
1 Black & Gold Minced Garlic 250g $1.25 1¢ per 10g

2 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg $2.15 22¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Maltesers Gift Box 400g $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

TV/Digital

2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

3 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

4 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue 10pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

Thursday 29 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Jarrah Coffee 250g Digital $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $2.00 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

3 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.01 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

Friday 30 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Cauliflowers (Produce) $3.50ea N/A

3 Navel Oranges (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

Friday 30 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) $1.91 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

2 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Friday 30 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) $1.91 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Friday 30 Aug - Mercury
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.45 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $4.00 $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

Saturday 31 Aug - Advocate & Examiner
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.45 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $4.00 $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

Saturday 31 Aug - Mercury Front Page
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue 10pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

3 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

    ???   TBA  -  Father's Day
1 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g Digital $6.00 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

2 Toblerone Chocolate 360g Digital $8.26 ½ $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

3 Maltesers Gift Box 400g TV $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

3 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue 10pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

4 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

5 Cauliflowers (Produce) $3.50ea N/A

Page 2 - Half Price
1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g Press $2.45 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Oreo Cookie 128-133g TV $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.60 ½ $1.59 N/A

4 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

5 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

6 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.50 ½ $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Father's Day Half Price Gifts Panel
7 Maltesers Gift Box 400g TV $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

8 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g Digital $6.00 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

9 Toblerone Chocolate 360g Digital $8.26 ½ $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

10 Brut/Norsca 130g Digital $4.25 ½ $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

11 Armor All Car Wash 1L Digital $6.50 ½ $6.50 N/A

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.55 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $4.80 $6.45 $6.45 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.40 $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

6 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.00 $8.99 75¢ per 1L

7 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

8 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $2.51 $5.49 N/A

9 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscuits 250g $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

10 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $1.90 $2.90 N/A

11 Pringles Chips 53g $0.65 $2.15 $4.06 per 100g

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Navel Oranges (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $4.50bag $1.80 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $2.26 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 JLK Simply Tasty Asian/Pasta Faves 400g (Produce) $2.50 $7.49ea $1.87 per 100g

6 Wilderness Beef Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

7 Boneless Pork Leg Roast (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

8 Aurora Lamb Rump Cap Off (Meat) $24.99kg
9 Value Buy T Bone Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

10 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $7.50kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) Press $1.91 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

2 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $0.75 $4.75 N/A

3 Suprima Cheese & Bacon Pull Apart Bread $0.96 $5.99 $5.99 per 1ea

4 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $1.44 $6.15 N/A

5 Mrs Brunt's Waffles 165/230g $1.64 $3.85 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

6 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) Press $10.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $12.49kg N/A

9 Hans Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2 x 2.5Kg) (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

Page 6
1 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g Press $3.01 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

2 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

3 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.01 $4.49 64¢ per 100g

4 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.64 $1.55 $1.29 per 100g

5 Devondale Shredded Cheese 600g $3.00 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

6 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $1.01 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

7 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Press $2.00 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

8 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g $3.60 $5.99 $1.50 per 100g

9 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.71 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

10 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $1.50 $5.49 $5.49 per 1kg

11 Sara Lee Chocolate Bavarian Dessert 375g $2.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 100g

12 Peters Maxibon 4pk $2.51 $8.49 $1.52 per 100mL

Page 7
1 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk Press $4.00 $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8L/2kg & Liquid 1.8L/2kg $2.01 $7.99 N/A

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $1.00 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

5 Natures Goodness Chilled Dog Food Roll 2.15kg $2.01 $5.99 28¢ per 100g

6 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

8 Bloom Potting Mix 25L $2.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 7 - Babies Side Panel
9 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $8.00 $31.00 N/A

10 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $0.51 $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

11 Heinz Baby Food 110g Digital $0.10 $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

Page 8 - Breakfast with Dad (Father's Day)  
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

3 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

4 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

5 Western Star Spreadable 375g $2.01 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

6 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $0.91 $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

7 MasterFoods Promite 290g $1.16 $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

8 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato Sauce 475/500mL $1.56 $2.99 N/A

9 Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Page 9 - RECIPE - T-Bone Steak with Blue Cheese Butter
1 Value Buy T Bone Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

3 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue 10pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

4 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

5 Cauliflowers (Produce) $3.50ea N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Half Page
1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g Press $2.45 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Oreo Cookie 128-133g TV $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.60 ½ $1.59 N/A

4 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

5 Jarrah Coffee 250g Digital $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

6 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

7 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.50 ½ $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Father's Day Half Price Gifts Panel
8 Maltesers Gift Box 400g TV $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

9 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g Digital $6.00 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

10 Toblerone Chocolate 360g Digital $8.26 ½ $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

11 Brut/Norsca 130g Digital $4.25 ½ $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

12 Armor All Car Wash 1L Digital $6.50 ½ $6.50 N/A

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.55 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $4.80 $6.45 $6.45 per 1L

3 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscuits 250g $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

4 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

6 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

7 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk Press $4.00 $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

Page 3 - Babies Side Panel
9 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $8.00 $31.00 N/A

10 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $0.51 $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

11 Heinz Baby Food 110g Digital $0.10 $1.10 $1.00 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Navel Oranges (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $4.50bag $1.80 per 1kg

3 TBA
4 Wilderness Beef Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

5 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) Press $1.91 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

6 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g Press $3.01 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

8 Western Star Spreadable 375g $2.01 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

9 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $1.01 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

10 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Press $2.00 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

11 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $1.50 $5.49 $5.49 per 1kg

12 Sara Lee Chocolate Bavarian Dessert 375g $2.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 100g

20/08/2024 11:25 AM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

Page 5 - Breakfast with Dad (Father's Day) Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

3 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

4 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

5 Western Star Spreadable 375g $2.01 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

6 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $0.91 $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

7 MasterFoods Promite 290g $1.16 $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

8 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato Sauce 475/500mL $1.56 $2.99 N/A

Page 6 -    ??? RECIPE TBA       Full Page (Digital Only)
1 TBA $0.64 $1.55 $1.29 per 100g

2 TBA $3.00 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 (T)Tenderly 3Ply T/Tissue 10pk TV $5.99 24¢ per 100sh

2 Armor All Car Wash 1L Digital $6.50 N/A

3 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

4 Brut/Norsca 130g Digital $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

5 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g Digital $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

6 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.40 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

8 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.59 N/A

9 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) $2.49 50¢ per 100g

10 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $31.00 N/A

11 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g Digital $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

12 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

13 Jarrah Coffee 250g Digital $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

14 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.29 N/A

15 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

16 Maltesers Gift Box 400g TV $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

17 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

18 Oreo Cookie 128-133g TV $1.40 N/A

19 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

20 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

21 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $6.45 $6.45 per 1L

22 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

23 Toblerone Chocolate 360g Digital $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 - Tuesday 03 Sep 2024 (week 35)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscu  $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

2 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $4.49 $1.20 per 100g

3 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $5.49 $5.49 per 1kg

4 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

5 Bloom Potting Mix 25L $6.99 N/A

6 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $5.49 N/A

7 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $6.15 N/A

8 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $8.99 75¢ per 1L

9 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

11 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

12 Devondale Shredded Cheese 600g $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

13 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

14 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8L/2kg & Liquid 1.8L/2kg $7.99 N/A

15 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.55 $1.29 per 100g

16 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

17 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $4.75 N/A

18 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

19 MasterFoods Promite 290g $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

20 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato Sauce 475/500mL $2.99 N/A

21 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g $5.99 $1.50 per 100g

22 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.49 58¢ per 100g

23 Mrs Brunt's Waffles 165/230g $3.85 N/A

24 Natures Goodness Chilled Dog Food Roll 2.15kg $5.99 28¢ per 100g

25 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $4.49 N/A

26 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.25 35¢ per 100g

27 Peters Maxibon 4pk $8.49 $1.52 per 100mL

28 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

29 Pringles Chips 53g $2.15 $4.06 per 100g

30 Sara Lee Chocolate Bavarian Dessert 375g $6.99 $1.86 per 100g

31 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.90 N/A

32 Suprima Cheese & Bacon Pull Apart Bread $5.99 $5.99 per 1ea

33 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $4.49 64¢ per 100g

34 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $4.49 $35.92 per 1kg

35 Western Star Spreadable 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

36 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g
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